
For International Students

ENGINEERS 
FOR GERMANY 
The two-semester Engineers for Germany program 
helps you navigate the German job market and 
launch a successful career. Ready to build your 
future? Discover how we can support your journey 
from TUM to a top-tier career in Germany.  
You can start this program each semester.

Career Events
	• Job Entry Webinars
	• Company Visits
	• Career Lounges with TUM Alumni

Exclusive Counseling
	• Individual Career Assessments
	• Job Coachings by Industry Experts
	• CV-Checks for Engineers

Networking
	• Mentoring by TUM Alumni
	• Employability Projects
	• A Diverse Community of Engineering Students

  www.community.tum.de/engineers-for-germany

The „Engineers for Germany“ program of TUM is sponsored by 
the Federal Ministry of Education and Research (BMBF) and 
the German Academic Exchange Service (DAAD).

Follow us on Instagram: @tum.alumni
  www.instagram.com/tum.alumni

New  Program

Career Newsletter
Stay informed about upcoming career events and 
receive expert tips for job applications and current  
job market trends.

 � www.community.tum.de/career-newsletter

ONLINE COMMUNITY
Join the virtual TUM Family and connect with TUM 
Alumni and current Students from around the world 
for mutual support.

  www.community.tum.de/tum-community

TUM MENTORING 
Set the right course for your professional and  
personal future by participating in one of our 
mentoring formats.

  www.community.tum.de/mentoring 
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CV CHECK 
Upload your application documents once you’re 
familiar with the standards for CVs and cover letters; 
our career experts will give you personalized 
feedback after review.

  �www.community.tum.de/cv-check 

CAREER  
COUNSELING
Meet one of our career experts to tackle the challenges 
you’re encountering on your professional journey.

 � www.community.tum.de/career/counseling

WOMEN OF TUM 
Be part of a vibrant network with thousands of female 
students, staff and alumnae. Our events are open to 
all members of the TUM Community.

  www.community.tum.de/women

TUM Career Guide
  www.community.tum.de/career-guide

Career Podcast 
Tune in to the career podcast ‘That‘s my Job’ and hear 
our conversations with TUM Alumni who talk about 
their inspiring career paths and offer insights on how to 
find your own path after graduation.

  www.community.tum.de/podcast

TUM CAREER DAYS 
Get your CV checked, update your application 
photos, join our Speed Dating with top companies, 
attend Career Webinars and network with TUM 
Alumni and Students in the Career Lounge.

  �www.community.tum.de/career-day 

TUM JOBPORTAL 
Explore numerous internships and job opportunities 
both in Germany and abroad, available on the TUM 
Jobportal.

  www.tum.de/jobboerse 

www.community.tum.de 
alumniandcareer @ tum.de 
Instagram: @ tum.alumni

Alumni & Career
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CAREER EVENTS

April 2025
Rechte & Pflichten: Arbeitsvertrag 
und Arbeitszeugnisse

Mon 28.04.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

Engineers for Germany: Your 
Gateway for a Successful Career

Tue 29.04.2025
02.00pm–03.00pm

The Perfect CV for Your Application 
in Germany

Wed 30.04.2025
12.00pm–01.00pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen & 
Gründer

Wed 30.04.2025
07.00pm–08.00pm

May 2025
Convincing Cover Letters for 
Applications in Germany

Mon 05.05.2025
09.30am–10.30am

Career Strengths and  
Opportunities Profiling

Mon 05.05.2025
02.00pm–03.00pm

Info Booth at Sustainability  
Career Day

Tue 06.05.2025
09.00am–05.00pm

TUM Mentoring: Q&A Session Tue 06.05.2025 
12.00pm–01.00pm

Future Skills. Kompetenzen für die 
Arbeitswelt der Zukunft

Tue 06.05.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

TUM Student Clubs: From Campus  
to Career

Wed 07.05.2025
10.00am–11.00am

From Doctorate to Industry Wed 07.05.2025
06.00pm–07.00pm

Level up Your Profile on Business 
Platforms

Thu 08.05.2025
09.30am–10.30am

Der perfekte Lebenslauf Mon 12.05.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

Job Coaching for Engineers Mon 12.05.2025
02.00pm–03.30pm

Info Booth at IKOM Life Science Tue 13.05.2025
09.00am–05.00pm

TUM Start-up Meet & Talk – 
Insights from Capmo

Tue 13.05.2025
06.00pm–08.00pm

Bewerbungsmythen im Check:  
Fakten und Legenden

Tue 13.05.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

KI im Bewerbungs- und  
Personalauswahlprozess

Wed 14.05.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

Das professionelle Bewerbungs
anschreiben

Thu 15.05.2025
11.00am–12.00pm

Jobhunting with a Strategy Thu 15.05.2025
03.00pm–04.30pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 15.05.2025
06.15pm–08.00pm

Successful Interviewing Fri 16.05.2025
09.30am–11.00am

Karriere neu gedacht. Was will ich 
wirklich?

Tue 20.05.2025
03.00pm–04.00pm

Career Lounge: How to Unlock Your 
Engineering Career in Germany

Tue 20.05.2025
06.00pm–09.00pm

Tipps für Vorstellungsgespräche & 
Gehaltsverhandlungen

Wed 21.05.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

The Perfect CV for Your Application 
in Germany

Thu 22.05.2025
03.00pm–04.30pm

Unlock Career Opportunities 
Through Networking

Fri 23.05.2025
09.30am–10.30am

Positive Leadership mit  
PERMA-Lead

Tue 27.05.2025
12.00pm–01.00pm

Ask an Alum: Starting a Career as 
Data Analyst in Germany

Tue 27.05.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

From Doctorate to Industry Wed 28.05.2025
06.00pm–07.00pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen & 
Gründer

Wed 28.05.2025
07.00pm–08.00pm

June 2025
Your First Work Contract: What You 
Need to Know

Mon 02.06.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

TUM Student Clubs: From Campus 
to Career

Tue 03.06.2025
04.00pm–05.00 pm

Career Lounge: Chancen im 
Patentwesen

Tue 03.06.2025
06.00pm–07.30pm

Crafting Your Unique Career Story: 
Stand Out in Interviews

Wed 04.06.2025
03.00pm–04.30pm

Blick hinter die Kulissen: Wie 
funktioniert Recruiting wirklich?

Tue 05.06.2025
11.00am–12.00pm

Challenging Applications Tue 10.06.2025
10.00am–11.00am

Interview Clinics Fri 13.06.2025
09.30am–11.00am

Jobs, Internships and Trainee 
Programs in North America

Mon 16.06.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

Convincing Cover Letters for 
Applications in Germany

Tue 17.06.2025
02.00pm–03.30pm

Info Booth at IKOM Garching Mon 23.06.2025-
Thu 26.06.2025
09.00am–05.00pm

Job Coaching for Engineers Mon 23.06.2025
02.00pm–03.30pm

Engineers for Germany: Meet-Up 
and Q&A

Wed 25.06.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen & 
Gründer

Wed 25.06.2025
07.00pm–08.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 26.06.2025
06.15pm–08.00pm

Der perfekte Lebenslauf Mon 30.06.2025
11.00am–12.00pm

Berufliche Veränderungen ziel
gerichtet planen und umsetzen

Mon 30.06.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

July 2025
TUM Mentoring: Q&A Session Tue 01.07.2025

12.00pm–01.00pm

Info Booth at Career Day Sport & 
Health Science

Wed 02.07.2025
10.00am–03.00pm 

Find Your Life Purpose with Ikigai Tue 03.07.2025
11.00am–12:00pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben

Tue 03.07.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

Initiativbewerbung: Auf spannende 
Arbeitgeber zugehen

Mon 07.07.2025
05.30pm–06.30pm

Storytelling for Career Success Tue 08.07.2025
10.00am–11.30am

Strategien für die ersten  
100 Tage im Job

Tue 08.07.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

Ask an Alum: Starting an 
Engineering Career in Germany

Wed 09.07.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

Empathisch & klar kommunizieren – 
Konflikte lösen

Wed 09.07.2025
06.00pm–08.00pm

Failing Forward: Den Mut entwickeln, 
aus Fehlern zu lernen

Do 10.07.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

Job Coaching for Engineers Mon 14.07.2025
02.00pm–03.30pm

Who am I? Discover Your Strengths 
Beyond Degrees & Job Titles

Tue 15.07.2025
10.00am–11.30am.

Studium (fast) fertig. Infoveranstal-
tung der Agentur für Arbeit

Tue 15.07.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

ChatGPT clever einsetzen: Smarte 
Strategien für die Karriereplanung

Wed 16.07.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

Career Day at Campus Munich & 
Online

Thu 17.07.2025

Welcome Session
Q&A Jobhunting
Application Photo Shooting
CV Check & Career Service to Go
Salary Negotiations
Online Speed Dating mit 
Unternehmen

08.45am–09.00am
09.00am–10.00am
10.00am–12.30pm
10.00am–01.00pm
01.00pm–02.00pm
02.00pm–04.00pm

TUM Start-up Meet & Talk – 
Insights from DeepDrive

Thu 17.07.2025
06.00pm–08.00pm

Das Imposter-Phänomen erkennen 
und überwinden

Wed 23.07.2025
05.30pm–07.00pm

Interview Clinics Thu 24.07.2025
09.30am–11.00am

Abenteuer Führung Thu 24.07.2025
06.15pm–08.00pm

Meetup für TUM Gründerinnen & 
Gründer

Wed 30.07.2025
07.00pm–08.00pm

Beyond Cultural Cliches – Work-
place Success in Germany

Wed 31.07.2025
10.00am–11.00am

August 2025
The Perfect CV for Your Application 
in Germany

Mon 04.08.2025
10.00am–11.00am

Von der Uni ins Berufsleben: Werte 
als Schlüssel zum Erfolg

Tue 05.08.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

Confidence – Your Key Resource  
for Career Change 

Wed 06.08.2025
11.00am–12.00pm

Interview Clinics Thu 07.08.2025
09.30am–11.00am

Persönlichkeitstests im Recruiting: 
Chancen & Herausforderungen

Tue 12.08.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

How to Apply with AI Wed 13.08.2025
11.00am–12.00pm

Leveraging Your First Job 
Experience

Thu 14.08.2025
09.30am–10.30am

Der perfekte Lebenslauf Mon 18.08.2025
11.00am–12.00pm

Das professionelle 
Bewerbungsanschreiben

Thu 21.08.2025
11.00am–12.00pm

September 2025
Ask an Alum: Starting a Career in 
Automotive Electronics in Germany

Mon 15.09.2025
10.00am–11.00pm

Opportunities on the Munich Job 
Market

Wed 17.09.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

Jobhunting with a Strategy Thu 18.09.2025
10.00am–11.00pm

Essential Skills for First-time 
Leaders

Thu 18.09.2025
05.30pm–07.00pm

Potentialanalyse & Profilbildung für 
Ihr Personal Branding

Mon 22.09.2025
05.00pm–06.00pm

Basics: Working in Germany Tue 23.09.2025
02.00pm–03.00pm

Was High Potentials besser machen. 
Einblicke und Best Practises

Tue 23.09.2025
04.00pm–05.00pm

Mini-Workshop: Impostor-Phänomen Wed 24.09.2025
05.00pm–07.00pm

Convincing Cover Letters for Your 
Application in Germany

Thu 25.09.2025
10.00am–11.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 25.09.2025
06.15pm–08.00pm

Interview Clinics Fri 26.09.2025
11.00am–12.30pm

Events in English

Events in English & in German

Events in German

Registration and further events:
  www.community.tum.de/events

mailto:www.community.tum.de/events?subject=

	Seite 1 Career Programm
	Seite 2 Career Events

